


	
	




ПЛАН-ГРАФИК
Технического обслуживания внутриквартирного газового оборудования
( ТО ВКГО )
на декабрь 2023 года
ООО «СПАРТА-Д»  
 

	АДРЕС
	Дата проведения ТО ВКГО

	
	04.12
	05.12
	06.12
	07.12
	08.12

	ВНИИПО, д.1,4

	
	
	
	
	

	ВНИИПО, д. 5, 6

	
	
	
	
	

	ВНИИПО, д. 7,8

	
	
	
	
	

	ВНИИПО, д. 11, 9

	
	
	
	
	

	ВНИИПО, д., 10
Северный 44
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